8834 Capital of Texas Highway North       Austin, Texas 78759       Voice 512.652.3500       Fax 512.652.3501       Toll Free 866-652-3500
R Series Cage for ClearCube PC Blades
Modular chassis holds up to 8 PC Blades, BackPack and hot swappable fans
The ClearCube R Series Cage houses multiple
PC Blades in a centralized well-managed
location.  Each Cage supports eight single CPU
PC Blades (four dual Xeon Blades), and you can

Assembly Diagram:
Cage/BackPack/Fan Tray Assembly Diagram
Ordering Information
Use one of the following part numbers to order your ClearCube R Series Cage:
091063 – Cage with Blade Switching BackPack and RMC1
091062 – Cage with Blade Switching BackPack
091061 – Cage with Direct Connect BackPack and RMC1
091060 – Cage with Direct Connect BackPack
Power Cord (Required)
060036 – North American Power Cord
060020 – United Kingdom Power Cord
060034 – European Power Cord
060043 – Japanese Power Cord
060038LF – Australian Power Cord
Spare Items (Recommended)
091059 – Spare R Series Cage without BackPack or fan tray
091003 – Spare R Series Cage fan tray
1One Cage in each rack must have a Remote Management Card (RMC)
Cage